SCHOOLS - DIVISION |
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY
Name Code Scores Points Name Code Scores Points
(®) 8S1 SS2 SS3 SS4 YID SS4 YTD (8) 8§S1 S$S2 §SS3 SS4 YTD SS4 YTD
Granite Bay GBS 468 460 454 474 1856 3 6 Dell Oro DEL 434 436 447 440 1757 3 11
De La Salle DLS 472 483 438 469 1862 2 7 Granite Bay GBS 367 395 415 439 1616 2 4
Dell Oro DEL 478 469 477 465 1889 1 9 De La Salle DLS 416 448 392 429 1685 1 6
Woodcreek WHS 457 455 427 457 1796 Clayton Valley CVH 398 396 393 368 1555 3
Clayton Valley CVH 447 456 459 436 1798 2 Woodcreek WHS 327 358 308 0 993
SCHOOLS - DIVISION Il
VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY
Name Code Scores Points Name Code Scores Points
() 8S1 SS2 $SS3 SS4 YID SS4 YTD (9) S8S1 SS2 SS3 SS4 YTD SS4 YTD
St. Marys SMC 470 463 398 477 1808 3 6 Calaveras CSC 417 440 435 453 1745 3 12
Calaveras CSC 471 471 431 465 1838 2 9 Marysville MHS 407 425 400 423 1655 2 8
Lincoln LHS 438 432 454 457 1781 1 4 St. Marys SMC 343 381 322 396 1442 1 1
Sonora SNA 451 467 433 455 1806 5 Sonora SNA 336 396 364 386 1482 1
Galt GHS 406 381 383 408 1578 |Lincoln LHS 368 331 397 377 1473 2
Oakmont OAK O 0 0 0 0 Galt GHS 348 383 341 363 1435
Marysville MHS O 0 0 0 0 Oakmont OAK 263 278 261 229 1031
River Valley RVS 0 River Valley RVS 0

9)
Lassen
Sutter Union
Durham
Summerville
Colfax
Big Valley

LGS
STR
DHS
SHS
CFX
BVC

Scores

881 882 §SSs3
476 473 458
469 476 409
449 445 458
446 448 438
415 438 397
409 0 0

S84
473
467
458
435
418

Y10
1880
1821
1810
1767
1668
409

Points
8§84 YTD
3 1
2 7
1 4

2

Lassen
Sutter Union
Durham
Summerville
Colfax

Big Valley

LGS
STR
DHS
SHS
CFX
BVC

Scores

881 S8S2 Ss3
427 437 419

0 406 382
384 410 418
327 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

S84
444
425
414

Points
YTD SS4 YTD
1727 3 12
1213 2 4
1626 1 7
327 1
0
0




Name Code

(8)
Los Banos LBS
Coon Creek CCK
Carson City CAR
Motherlode MLD

Bear River Shotgu BRS

Martinez MGC
A&A AAS
Colusa Ducks CGC
El Dorado ELD
Yuba City YBA
Intermountian IYS

Lahontan Lvc
Yolo Sportsman  YSA

Modoc MOD
Sac Valley Clay SvC
Wilton Christian WCS
Team Angels AGC
Truckee SS TSS
Call/Org COG
Clay Crusaders CCG

439
460
437
461
470
473
440
447
413

438
396
407
383
406
401
0
0

8§82
461
a77
432
467
461
455
463
475
467
474
444
0
376
364
384
407
437
425
0
0

Scores
8§83
419
462
455
457
450
451
424
444
408
430
422
444
426
426
382
388
418
290

0
0

YD
1814
1889
1794
1849
1813
1828
1815
1842
1763
1791
1710
868
1655
1601
1582
1586
1654
1460

whanw. shootoyssa. com
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Name Code
(8)
Carson City CAR

Bear River Shotgu BRS

Los Banos LBS
Coon Creek CCK
MotherLode MLD

Calaveras Junior £ CJS
Sutter Junior Shoc SJS

Del Oro Jr. DOJ
A&A AAS
Intermountian IYS

Lahontan Lvc
Martinez MGC
Team Angels AGC
Wilton Christian WCS
Yolo Sportsman  YSA

Colusa Ducks CGC
El Dorado ELD
Sac Valley Clay SvC
Truckee SS TSS
Yuba City YBA
Cal/Org COG
Clay Crusaders CCG
Diablo Valley DVS
Marysville MJC
Modoc MOD
Woodcreek WAY

ss1

439
419
425
408
451
405
432
412
439
400

428
345
323
379
443
347
327

© O ©O oo ooo

8§82
423
427
435
418
458
418
414
410
414
436
0
a17
352
333
287
447
0
275

oo oO0oo0oo0ooo

Scores
8§83

454
408
379
406
420
410
345
419
396
418
358
358
345
303
343
402
306
319

coco0oo0oo0oo0oco

435
432
428
428
425
402
391
385
382
358
347
344
324
315
313

Points
8§84 YTD
3 7
2 2
1 1
8
a4




